Bus #: 02

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Drop off*

WT 27 PM

3:29 PM

:50 PM
:52 PM
:53 PM
:54 PM
:56 PM
:56 PM

W W w www

w

:58 PM
:59 PM

w

4:00 PM
4:02 PM

4:04 PM

4:06 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:13 PM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
VAUXHALL ST X SUMMITT AVE
VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST
VAUXHALL ST X BERKELEY AVE
VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST
VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST

Vauxhall Street X Raymond Street
Ext

BROAD ST X LEARNED ST
LEDYARD ST X CEDAR GROVE AVE

Connecticut Ave X Waller St
CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN AVE

CONNECTICUT AVE X GARFIELD
AVE

BLACKHALL ST X PREST ST
BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST
94 Truman Street

Hempstead St X Garvin St
Mountain Ave X Manwaring St
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025
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Bus #: 07

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

WT 15 AM

8:05 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM
8:14 AM

8:16 AM
8:18 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:23 AM
8:36 AM

8:40 AM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM

First Student Depot

Jefferson Avenue X Grand St
JEFFERSON AVE X ROGERS ST
Jefferson Avenue X Lincoln Avenue

COLMAN ST X ASHCRAFT RD.
Coleman St X Redden Ave
Coleman St X Warren Street
COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST
Bank Street X Braemer Place
846 Bank ST

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025
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New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 08 Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Weight: 0 pounds
Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*
WT 08 AM WT 08 PM
8:00 AM 39 Georgiana St 3:29 PM Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School
8:02 AM 47 FEDERAL ST 74 Grove St, New London

8:03 AM Drop In Center 3:54 PM 93 STATE PIER ROAD !
8:04 AM HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL 3:57 PM Salvation Army
8:06 AM 14 Franklin St 3:57 PM 47 FEDERAL ST
8:06 AM JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST 3:59 PM Drop In Center
8:07 AM Washington St X Tllley St. 4:01 PM HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL
8:07 AM Washington St X Brewer St 4:03 PM 14 Franklin St
8:08 AM 575 Bank Street 4:04 PM JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST
8:09 AM 40 SHAW STREET (BP Learned 4:07 PM WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST
Mission)
8:09 AM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE 4:08 PM Washington St X Brewer St
8:10 AM SHAW ST X ANN STREET (Bus 20) 4:09 PM 575 Bank Street
8:11 AM Willetts Ave X Wightman St 4:09 PM 40 SHAW STREET (BP Learned
Mission)
8:13 AM WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE 4:10 PM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE
8:15 AM MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE 4:12 PM SHAW ST X ANN STREET (Bus 20)
8:16 AM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X 4:13 PM Willetts Ave X Wightman St
ORCHARD ST
8:16 AM Moore Ct X Moore Ave 4:14 PM WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE
8:18 AM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT 4:16 PM MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE
8:23 AM 93 STATE PIER ROAD ! 4:17 PM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST
8:36 AM Winthrop Elementary Magnet 4:17 PM Moore Ct X Moore Ave
School
74 Grove St, New London 4:18 PM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT
9:00 AM First Student Depot 4:22 PM 39 Georgiana St

4:23 PM First Student Depot

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 3



Bus #: 10

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

WT 10 AM

8:05 AM

8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM

8:08 AM
8:11 AM
8:13 AM

8:16 AM

116 AM
117 AM
118 AM
119 AM

0 0 0 @

8:19 AM

[e]

121 AM
121 AM
129 AM

o

8:43 AM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM

MONTAUK AVE X BLYDENBURG AVE

157 Willetts Ave
MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL
MONTAUK AVE X FAIR HARBOUR PL

MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE
Worthington Rd X Lower Blvd

OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X
FARMINGTON AVE

OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST
OCEAN AVE X PACIFIC ST
OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE
Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct

OCEAN AVE X SUNSET ST

OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST
OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

WT 10 PM
3:

45 PM

3:55 PM

4

4:
:10 PM
:14 PM

A B

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025

o el

A A D

:55 PM

:57 PM
:56 PM
:59 PM

:01 PM

:02 PM
:03 PM
:03 PM
:03 PM

:06 PM

07 PM

114 PM
:15 PM
:17 PM
:29 PM

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
28 Ocean Ave
OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE

OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST
Richmond St X Willetts Ave
OCEAN AVE X SUNSET ST

Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct

OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE
OCEAN AVE X PACIFIC ST
OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST

OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X
FARMINGTON AVE

OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

Worthington Rd X Lower Blvd
MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE
MONTAUK AVE X FAIR HARBOUR PL

MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL
157 Willetts Ave

New London Adult Ed

First Student Depot
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New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 14

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

NH-JN-WT 14 AM Norwich Hub
6:56 AM First Student Depot

7:20 AM Norwich @ West Town St.
Commuter Lot (Exit 14)

7:30 AM Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot
7:50 AM Montville Shopping Center
8:09 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

37 Beech Dr, New London
8:32 AM Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London

8:39 AM Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NH-IJN-WT 14 PM Norwich Hub

3:04 PM

3:29 PM

3:36 PM

4:04 PM
4:23 PM
4:32 PM

4:56 PM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025

Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School
37 Beech Dr, New London

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
Montville Shopping Center
Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot

Norwich @ West Town St.
Commuter Lot (Exit 14)

First Student Depot
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Bus #: 16

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

NH-WT EL-Wtfd 16 AM

7:35 AM
7:45 AM

8:01 AM

8:24 AM

8:41 AM

8:45 AM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM

First Student Depot
East Lyme High School

50 Dayton Rd
Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

37 Beech Dr, New London

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NH-WT EL-Wtfd 16 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:46 PM

3:53 PM

4:04 PM
4:19 PM
4:34 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025

First Student Depot
Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

37 Beech Dr, New London
Jennings Elementary School

50 Mercer St, New London

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
50 Dayton Rd

East Lyme High School

First Student Depot
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Bus #: 20

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle

Contractor:

First Student

Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

NH-JN-WT 20 AM Groton Ledyard Hub

7:10 AM

7:30 AM
7:35 AM
7:45 AM
7:53 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:44 AM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM

Gales Ferry School

Former Fitch Middle/ Town Hall
Thames River Magent
Subbase Youth Center
Arrowood/Deerwood Dr

Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

37 Beech Dr, New London
Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NH-IJN-WT 20 PM Groton Ledyard Hub

3

S S S

[O4 SN

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025

:04 PM

129 PM

:36 PM

:07 PM
:10 PM
:20 PM
:27 PM

:50 PM
:09 PM

Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

37 Beech Dr, New London
Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London

Arrowood/Deerwood Dr
Subbase Youth Center
Thames River Magent

Former Fitch Middle/ Town Hall

Gales Ferry School
First Student Depot

Page 7



Bus #: 24

New London Public Schools

Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

WT 24 AM

8:05 AM

8:06 AM
8:10 AM
8:15 AM

8:16 AM

8:17 AM

8:19 AM

8:20 AM

8:22 AM
8:25 AM

8:29 AM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM

JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR

CHESTER ST X NLHS ENTRANCE
MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD
PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE

VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST
Bayonet Street X Hawthorne Drive
Hawthorne Dr X Hawthorne Drive N
HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW CIR
Jennie St X Bayonet St

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches

Weight: 0

pounds

*Active Drop off*

WT 24 PM
3:29 PM

3:45 PM
3:46 PM

3:47 PM

3:49 PM

3:49 PM

3:54 PM

3:55 PM
3:57 PM

3:59 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
19 HAWTHORNE DRIVE
Hawthorne Dr X Hawthorne Drive N

HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW CIR
Jennie St X Bayonet St

Bayonet Street X Hawthorne Drive
VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST

PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE
CHESTER ST X NLHS ENTRANCE

MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD
JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR
First Student Depot
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Bus #: 25

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Drop off*

WT 15 PM

3:15 PM
3:29 PM

3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:42 PM

3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:58 PM

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM

First Student Depot

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
JEFFERSON AVE X LINCOLN AVE
COLMAN ST X ASHCRAFT RD

COLMAN ST X REDDEN AVE (Bus
11)

COLMAN ST X WARREN ST
COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST
Bank Street X Braemer Place
846 Bank ST

JEFFERSON AVE X GRAND ST
JEFFERSON AVE X ROGERS ST
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025
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Bus #: 27
Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student

Driver:

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Available

*Active Pick-up*

WT 27 AM

8
8
8
8

8:
8:

8:

(o]

0 0 0 0

Created: 8/14/2025 01:10PM

:00 AM
:00 AM
:01 AM
:04 AM
08 AM
08 AM

10 AM

112 AM
114 AM

:15 AM
117 AM

118 AM
:19 AM
:20 AM
122 AM
123 AM
129 AM

:32 AM

Mountain Ave X Manwaring St
Hempstead St X Garvin St

94 Truman Street
BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST
BLACKHALL ST X PREST ST

CONNECTICUT AVE X GARFIELD
AVE

CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN AVE

Connecticut Ave X Waller St
LEDYARD ST X CEDAR GROVE AVE

BROAD ST X LEARNED ST

Vauxhall Street X Raymond Street
Ext

VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST
VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST
VAUXHALL ST X BERKELEY AVE
VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST
VAUXHALL ST X SUMMITT AVE

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025
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